
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T1  1   Michigan State 286  281  286       853  -11 
2  T1  T2   Maryland 287  280  291       858  -6 
3  3  T2   Michigan 290  284  284       858  -6 
5  T4  T2   Nebraska 293  284  281       858  -6 
4  T4  5   Northwestern  291  286  290       867  +3 

T7  7  6   Penn State  297  292  292       881  +17 
6  6  7   Purdue 295  291  299       885  +21 

12  8  8   Wisconsin 310  282  299       891  +27 
10  11  9   Illinois 299  299  297       895  +31 
T7  9  10   Iowa 297  296  304       897  +33 
11  10  11   Minnesota 305  290  306       901  +37 
9  12  12   Rutgers  298  302  307       907  +43 

13  13  13   Indiana  320  301  297       918  +54 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Kate Smith  Nebraska  72   71  64       207  -9   
T8 2   Irene Kim  Northwestern  73   70  67       210  -6   
T8 T3   Valery Plata  Michigan State  75   68  68       211  -5   
T3 T3   Ashley Lau  Michigan  71   70  70       211  -5   
T3 5   Xiaolin Tian  Maryland  72   69  71       212  -4   
7 T6   Sarah Willis  Penn State  75   67  71       213  -3   
1 T6   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  70   69  74       213  -3   

T14 8   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  72   72  70       214  -2   
T14 T9   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  73   71  71       215  -1   
T8 T9   Monet Chun  Michigan  71   72  72       215  -1   
T3 T11   Alice Duan  Nebraska  73   68  75       216  E   
T8 T11   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  70   73  73       216  E   
2 T11   Leila Raines  Michigan State  69   71  76       216  E   

T14 T14   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  74   70  73       217  +1   
T14 T14   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  75   69  73       217  +1   
T28 T16   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  76   72  70       218  +2   
T22 T16   Hailey Borja  Michigan  75   72  71       218  +2   
T19 T18   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  75   70  74       219  +3   
T19 T18   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  72   73  74       219  +3   
T22 T20   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  77   70  73       220  +4   
T19 T20   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  72   73  75       220  +4   
T22 T22   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  74   73  74       221  +5   
T14 T22   Sophia Trombetta  Michigan  74   70  77       221  +5   
T45 T24   Klara Wildhaber  Iowa  72   79  71       222  +6   
T28 T24   Bobbi Stricker  Wisconsin  78   70  74       222  +6   
T28 T24   Morgan Goldstein  Iowa  76   72  74       222  +6   
T22 T24   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  73   74  75       222  +6   
T8 T24   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  72   71  79       222  +6   
T45 T24   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  74   77  71       222  +6   
T22 T24   Isabel Sy  Illinois  73   74  75       222  +6   
T28 T24   Grace Curran  Minnesota  76   72  74       222  +6   
T38 32   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  74   76  73       223  +7   
T28 T33   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  72   76  76       224  +8   
T45 T33   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  76   75  73       224  +8   
T52 T33   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  78   74  72       224  +8   
T52 T36   Megan McLean  Penn State  76   76  73       225  +9   
T35 T36   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  73   76  76       225  +9   
T45 T36   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  80   71  74       225  +9   
T3 T36   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  70   71  84       225  +9   
T56 T36   Crystal Wang  Illinois  75   78  72       225  +9   
T38 T41   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  80   70  76       226  +10   
T38 T41   Anna-Maria Diederichs  Rutgers  76   74  76       226  +10   
T28 T41   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  75   73  78       226  +10   
T35 T41   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  76   73  77       226  +10   

T38 T45   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  75   75  77       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T45   Daniela Ballesteros  Purdue  72   77  78       227  +11   
T22 T45   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  73   74  80       227  +11   
T56 T48   Claire Fitzgerald  Wisconsin  81   72  75       228  +12   
T45 T48   Annabelle Ackroyd  Minnesota  75   76  77       228  +12   
T38 T48   Joanne Free  Minnesota  79   71  78       228  +12   
T45 T48   Ashley Kim  Michigan  74   77  77       228  +12   
T59 T52   Victoria Tip-Aucha  Penn State  80   74  75       229  +13   
T52 T52   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  74   78  77       229  +13   
T63 T52   Charlotte Lafourcade  Maryland  77   78  74       229  +13   
T38 55   Kelly Su  Northwestern  73   77  80       230  +14   
T59 T56   Lea Zeitler  Iowa  79   75  77       231  +15   
T38 T56   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  76   74  81       231  +15   
T28 T58   Jacque Galloway  Iowa  74   74  84       232  +16   
T63 T58   Jieni Li  Northwestern  80   75  77       232  +16   
T59 T60   Taylor Waller  Penn State  79   75  79       233  +17   
T45 T60   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  75   76  82       233  +17   
T52 T60   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  78   74  81       233  +17   
T59 T63   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  77   77  80       234  +18   
T67 T63   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  82   76  76       234  +18   
66 T63   Ali Morallos  Illinois  77   80  77       234  +18   

T56 T63   Sarah Hauenstein  Illinois  79   74  81       234  +18   
T74 67   Hanna Tanaka  Indiana  85   77  73       235  +19   
T69 T68   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  84   75  77       236  +20   
T67 T68   Manon Tounalom  Rutgers  75   83  78       236  +20   
T74 T70   Angela Aung  Indiana  84   78  75       237  +21   
73 T70   Mary Parsons  Indiana  76   85  76       237  +21   

T63 72   Dana Lerner  Iowa  80   75  83       238  +22   
T69 73   Jessica Lee  Minnesota  79   80  81       240  +24   
72 T74   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  81   79  81       241  +25   

T69 T74   Morgan Dabagia  Indiana  83   76  82       241  +25   
76 76   Annalie Swanepoel  Rutgers  82   83  79       244  +28   
77 77   Maddie Dittoe  Indiana  84   85  81       250  +34   
78 -    Reena Sulkar  Illinois  77  D  76       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan State 286 281 286 853

T3 Valery Plata (1) 75 68 68 211

8 Paz Marfa (2) 72 72 70 214

T11 Leila Raines (6) 69 71 76 216

T14 Valentina Rossi (4) 74 70 73 217

T20 Yurika Tanida (3) 72 73 75 220

T45 Haylin Harris (5) 73 74 80 227

T2 Maryland 287 280 291 858

5 Xiaolin Tian (5) 72 69 71 212

T6 Laura Van Respaille (2) 70 69 74 213

T11 Patricie Mackova (6) 70 73 73 216

T14 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (1) 75 69 73 217

T41 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 75 73 78 226

T52 Charlotte Lafourcade (4) 77 78 74 229

T2 Michigan 290 284 284 858

T3 Ashley Lau (1) 71 70 70 211

T9 Monet Chun (2) 71 72 72 215

T16 Hailey Borja (4) 75 72 71 218

T22 Sophia Trombetta (6) 74 70 77 221

T24 Mikaela Schulz (5) 74 77 71 222

T48 Ashley Kim (3) 74 77 77 228

T2 Nebraska 293 284 281 858

1 Kate Smith (1) 72 71 64 207

T11 Alice Duan (2) 73 68 75 216

T16 Kirsten Baete (4) 76 72 70 218

T18 Megan Whittaker (5) 72 73 74 219

T33 Michaela Vavrova (3) 76 75 73 224

T74 Lindsey Thiele (6) 81 79 81 241

5 Northwestern 291 286 290 867

2 Irene Kim (1) 73 70 67 210

T9 Kelly Sim (2) 73 71 71 215

T24 Brooke Riley (3) 72 71 79 222

T24 Jennifer Cai (6) 73 74 75 222

55 Kelly Su (5) 73 77 80 230

T58 Jieni Li (4) 80 75 77 232

6 Penn State 297 292 292 881

T6 Sarah Willis (2) 75 67 71 213

32 Isha Dhruva (6) 74 76 73 223

T33 Mathilde Delavallade (3) 72 76 76 224

T36 Megan McLean (1) 76 76 73 225

T52 Victoria Tip-Aucha (5) 80 74 75 229

T60 Taylor Waller (4) 79 75 79 233

7 Purdue 295 291 299 885

T33 Inez Wanamarta (4) 78 74 72 224

T36 Kan Bunnabodee (2) 70 71 84 225

T36 Danielle DuToit (3) 80 71 74 225

T45 Ashley Kozlowski (5) 75 75 77 227

T45 Daniela Ballesteros (6) 72 77 78 227

T63 Sifat Sagoo (1) 82 76 76 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wisconsin 310 282 299 891

T18 Mackenzie Hahn (6) 75 70 74 219

T24 Bobbi Stricker (1) 78 70 74 222

T41 Emily Lauterbach (3) 80 70 76 226

T48 Claire Fitzgerald (2) 81 72 75 228

T63 Gia Feliciano (4) 77 77 80 234

T68 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 84 75 77 236

9 Illinois 299 299 297 895

T22 Tristyn Nowlin (1) 74 73 74 221

T24 Isabel Sy (4) 73 74 75 222

T36 Crystal Wang (2) 75 78 72 225

T63 Ali Morallos (5) 77 80 77 234

T63 Sarah Hauenstein (6) 79 74 81 234

78 Reena Sulkar (3) 77 0 76 153

10 Iowa 297 296 304 897

T24 Morgan Goldstein (2) 76 72 74 222

T24 Klara Wildhaber (6) 72 79 71 222

T56 Lea Zeitler (1) 79 75 77 231

T58 Jacque Galloway (3) 74 74 84 232

T60 Manuela Lizarazu (4) 75 76 82 233

72 Dana Lerner (5) 80 75 83 238

11 Minnesota 305 290 306 901

T24 Grace Curran (3) 76 72 74 222

T41 Grace Kellar (5) 76 73 77 226

T48 Annabelle Ackroyd (1) 75 76 77 228

T48 Joanne Free (2) 79 71 78 228

T60 Emma Carpenter (4) 78 74 81 233

73 Jessica Lee (6) 79 80 81 240

12 Rutgers 298 302 307 907

T36 Maeve Rossi (2) 73 76 76 225

T41 Anna-Maria Diederichs (1) 76 74 76 226

T52 Rikke Nordvik (5) 74 78 77 229

T56 Leigha Devine (3) 76 74 81 231

T68 Manon Tounalom (4) 75 83 78 236

76 Annalie Swanepoel (6) 82 83 79 244

13 Indiana 320 301 297 918

T20 Valerie Clancy (1) 77 70 73 220

67 Hanna Tanaka (3) 85 77 73 235

T70 Mary Parsons (2) 76 85 76 237

T70 Angela Aung (4) 84 78 75 237

T74 Morgan Dabagia (5) 83 76 82 241

77 Maddie Dittoe (6) 84 85 81 250
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